

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 70756769

---

Data publicarii	01.07.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.109,10 RON - 1.109,10 RON

---

Descriere: 1.VOPSEA 4L 2\*131.09=262.18 2.SILICON 1\*21=21 3.DISC SMIRGHEL 2\*5.88=11.76  
4.INCUIETOARE BIROU 3\*4.20=12.60 5.PENSULA 1\*8.4=8.40 6.VOPSEA 4L 2\*65.54=131.08  
7.DILUANT 4\*11.76=47.04 8.REZERVA TRAFLET 6\*3.36=20.16 9.PENSULA 2\*5.88=11.76  
10.GALEATA CAUCIUC 3\*5.04=15.12 11.PENSULA PROF 3\*10.08=30.24 12.FOLIE  
2\*5.04=10.08 13.LAVABILA 15L 2\*88.23=176.46 14.AMORSA 5L 1\*20.16=20.16 15.CT126  
1\*31.93=31.93 16.RIMANO TEN 2\*25.21=50.42 17.THERMOUNIVERSAL 5\*31.09=155.45  
18.RENTAGRUND 1\*14.28=14.28 19.EMAIL 3 IN 1 1\*31.09=31.09 20.BANDA MASCARE  
1\*12.6=12.60 21.MANUSI 1\*8.40=8.40 22.TOPORISCA 1\*26.89=26.89

---